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liabilities and of the condition and affairs of the said reporting entity as of the reporting period stated above, and of its income and deductions therefrom for the period ended,
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may differ; or, (2) that state rules or regulations require differences in reporting not related to accounting practices and procedures, according to the best of their information,
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ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2013 OF THE CINCINNATI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

SCHEDULE S - PART 3 - SECTION 2
Reinsurance Ceded Accident and Health Insurance Listed by Reinsuring Company as of December 31, Current Year

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Outstanding Surplus Relief 12 13
NAIC

Company
Code

ID
Number

Effective
Date

Name
of

Company
Domiciliary
Jurisdiction Type Premiums

Unearned
Premiums

(Estimated)

Reserve Credit
Taken Other than for
Unearned Premiums

10

Current Year

11

Prior Year

Modified
Coinsurance

Reserve
Funds Withheld

Under Coinsurance
General Account - Authorized - Non-Affiliates - U.S. Non-Affiliates
33197 06-0949141 07/01/1999 COLOGNE REINS CO OF AMER CT CO/I 2,240,847 733,768 23,652,822
82627 06-0839705 08/01/1997 SWISS RE LIFE & HLTH AMER INC CT YRT/I 682,464 103,187 4,561,578
66346 58-0828824 02/01/1988 MUNICH AMER REASSUR CO GA CO/I 1,508,420 362,887 4,494,665
0899999 - General Account - Authorized - Non-Affiliates - U.S. Non-Affiliates 4,431,731 1,199,841 32,709,065 0 0 0 0
1099999 - General Account - Authorized - Non-Affiliates - Total Authorized Non-Affiliates 4,431,731 1,199,841 32,709,065 0 0 0 0
1199999 - General Account - Authorized - Total General Account Authorized 4,431,731 1,199,841 32,709,065 0 0 0 0
3499999 - General Account - Total General Account Authorized, Unauthorized and Certified 4,431,731 1,199,841 32,709,065 0 0 0 0
6999999 - Total U.S. (Sum of 0399999, 0899999, 1499999, 1999999, 2599999, 3099999, 3799999, 4299999, 4899999, 5399999, 5999999 and 6499999) 4,431,731 1,199,841 32,709,065 0 0 0 0

9999999 Totals 4,431,731 1,199,841 32,709,065 0 0 0 0
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